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Trimesters: Tri 1 =58 days, Tri 2 =55 days, Tri 3 =59 days
T = Teacher Workshop (no School) Shaded Days = No School



Roseville Area Schools

2019-2020 School Calendar

DATE DAY EVENT
8/26/19 Monday Teacher Workshop K-12
8/27/19 Tuesday Teacher Workshop K-12
8/28/19 Wednesday | Teacher Workshop K-12
8/29/19 Thursday Teacher Workshop K-12
9/2/19 Monday Labor Day Holiday
9/3/19 Tuesday First Day — Grades 1-8, 9" Grade & RAMS 7" Grade All Day Orientation
9/4/19 Wednesday | First Day Kindergarten, RAMS 8" Grade, Grades 10-12
9/9/19 Monday First Day Pre-Kindergarten
9/30/19 Monday Teacher Workshop K-12 — No School
10/17/19 Thursday No School (Fall Recess)
10/18/19 Friday No School (Fall Recess)
11/8/19 Friday Teacher Workshop K-12 — No School
11/27/19 Wednesday | End of First Trimester (58 days)
11/28/19 Thursday Thanksgiving Holiday — No School
11/29/19 Friday Holiday — No School
12/2/19 Monday Teacher Workshop K-12 — No School
12/23/19 Monday Beginning of Winter Break
1/6/20 Monday School resumes K-12
1/20/20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday — No School
1/27/20 Monday Teacher Workshop K-8 — No School (School in Session for Grades 9-12)
2/7120 Friday Teacher Workshop K-12 — No School
2/17/20 Monday Presidents” Day Holiday — No School
3/5/20 Thursday End of Second Trimester (55 days)
3/6/20 Friday Teacher Workshop K-12 — No School
3/9/20 Monday Beginning of Spring Break
4/10/20 Friday Holiday — No School
5/22/20 Friday Teacher Workshop K-12 — No School
5/25/20 Monday Memorial Day Holiday — No School
6/9/20 Tuesday Last Student Day, End of Third Trimester (59 days)
6/10/20 Wednesday | Teacher Workshop K-12




